KEEPING BUSINESS’S
MOVING & MAKING
0800 555 464
92
ANCHORS
ANCHORS93 ANCHORS 94
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
SEISMIC VERTICAL HANGER - CONCRETE
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY FINISH APPROVAL TYPE
MVT6X40Z M10 Rod Hanger 100 Zinc/Galv C1
MVT6X57Z M10 Rod Hanger 100 Zinc C1
MVT8X50Z M10 Rod Hanger 100 Zinc/Galv C1/C2
MVT8X50Z-M12 M12 Rod Hanger 100 Zinc / Galv C1/C2
VERTICAL HANGERS
VERTICAL HANGER - WOOD
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY FINISH
MVT17M10-25 14g X 25 100 Zinc
MVT17M10-50 14g X 50 100 Zinc
SIDE HANGER - WOOD
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY FINISH
MVT17SM10 14g X 50 100 Zinc
VERTICAL HANGER - SDM
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY FINISH
MVSDMM10 1/4” X 25 100 Zinc
SIDE HANGER - SDM
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK QTY FINISH
MVSM10 1/4” X 25 100 Zinc
SEISMIC SCREW BOLT
ZINC FLAKE HEX HEAD SCREW BOLT — C1/C2 SEISMIC RATED
SIZE LENGTH PRODUCT CODE APPROVAL TYPE
5mm 50mm MXB5X50ZF-S ETA / Fire
5mm 75mm MXB65X75ZF-S ETA / Fire
6mm 50mm MXB6X50ZF-S ETA / Fire
6mm 75mm MXB6X75ZF-S ETA / Fire
6mm 100mm MXB6X100ZF-S ETA / Fire
6mm 130mm MXB6X130ZF-S ETA / Fire
6mm 150mm MXB6X150ZF-S ETA / Fire
8mm 60mm MXB8X60ZF-S ETA / Fire
8mm 75mm MXB8X75ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
8mm 90mm MXB8X90ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
8mm 100mm MXB8X100ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
8mm 130mm MXB8X130ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
8mm 150mm MXB8X150ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
10mm 65mm MXB10X65ZF-S ETA / Fire
10mm 75mm MXB10X75ZF-S ETA / Fire
10mm 85mm MXB10X85ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
10mm 100mm MXB10X100ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
10mm 120mm MXB10X120ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
10mm 140mm MXB10X140ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
12mm 75mm MXB12X75ZF-S ETA / Fire
12mm 100mm MXB12X100ZF-S ETA / Fire
12mm 130mm MXB12X130ZF-S ETA / Fire
12mm 150mm MXB12X150ZF-S ETA / Fire
14mm 80mm MXB14X80ZF-S ETA / Fire
14mm 105mm MXB14X105ZF-S ETA / Fire
14mm 115mm MXB14X115ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
14mm 135mm MXB14X135ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
*Zinc Flake Coating superior to HDG Coating. Standard Zinc Plate and A4 Stainless Steel finishes also available.
ANCHORS95 ANCHORS 96
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
VERTICAL HANGER
ZINC FLAKE THROUGH BOLTS (WEDGE ANCHORS) - C1/C2 SEISMIC RATED
SIZE LENGTH PRODUCT CODE APPROVAL TYPE
M8 65 MTB8X65ZF-S ETA / Fire
80 MTB8X80ZF-S ETA / Fire
100 MTB8X100ZF-S ETA / Fire
115 MTB8X115ZF-S ETA / Fire
M10 65 MTB10X65ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
80 MTB10X80ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
95 MTB10X95Z-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
115 MTB10X115ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
130 MTB10X130ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
M12 80 MTB12X80ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
100 MTB12X100ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
120 MTB12X120ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
135 MTB12X135ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
150 MTB12X150ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
M16 105 MTB16X105ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
125 MTB16X125ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
140 MTB16X140ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
180 MTB16X180ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
220 MTB16X220ZF-S ETA / C1 & C2 / Fire
M20 125 MTB20X125ZF-S ETA / Fire
160 MTB20X160ZF-S ETA / Fire
200 MTB20X200ZF-S ETA / Fire
NEVER RUN OUT
OF SUPPLIES AGAIN!
WITH OUR SCAN TO ORDER STOCK REPLENISHMENT SYSTEM (SRS)
TALK TO US TODAY TO FIND OUT MORE ON 0800 555 464
*Zinc Flake Coating superior to HDG Coating. Standard Zinc Plate and A4 Stainless Steel finishes also available.
SEISMIC CHEMICAL ANCHORS
E600+ HIGH STRENGTH SEISMIC RATE PURE EPOXY CHEMICAL ANCHORING
CODE SIZE
E600+ 585ml
H200+ FC FAST CURE SEISMIC NEW GENERATION POLYMER CHEMICAL ANCHORING
CODE SIZE
H200+ FC 300ml
• Pure Epoxy resin 3:1 mixing ratio – Pink Colour.
• Extremely high load capacity
• ETA Option 1.
• Seismic C1 & C2.
• 100 Years Working Life.
• Approved for use with Threaded Bar and Rebar.
• Fire Resistance Report F240 (post installed rebar
connections).
• Suitable for use Overhead and in dry, wet & flooded holes.
• New Generation Polymer Styrene-free Chemical
• Fast Curing
• Colour Change Indicator from Blue to Grey
• ETA Option 1.
• Seismic C1 & C2.
• 100 Years Working Life.
• Approved for use with Threaded Bar and Rebar.
• Suitable for use in dry, wet & flooded holes.
ANCHORS97 ANCHORS 98
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
SLEEVE ANCHORS (DYNABOLTS)
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 316 STAINLESS
6mm 18mm MSA6X18YZ
6mm 25mm MSA6X25YZ
6mm 36mm MSA6X36YZ
6mm 40mm MSA6X40A4
6mm 55mm MSA6X55A4
6mm 75mm MSA6X75YZ
6.5mm 20mm MSA6.5X20YZ MSA6.5X20G
6.5mm 25mm MSA6.5X25YZ MSA6.5X25G
6.5mm 35mm MSA6.5X35YZ MSA6.5X35G MSA6.5X35A4
6.5mm 55mm MSA6.5X55YZ MSA6.5X55G MSA6.5X55A4
6.5mm 75mm MSA6.5X75YZ MSA6.5X75G MSA6.5X75A4
8mm 40mm MSA8X40YZ MSA8X40G MSA8X40A4
8mm 50mm MSA8X50A4
8mm 65mm MSA8X65YZ MSA8X65G MSA8X65A4
8mm 85mm MSA8X85YZ MSA8X85G MSA8X85A4
8mm 90mm MSA8X90A4
10mm 40mm MSA10X40YZ MSA10X40G MSA10X40A4
10mm 50mm MSA10X50YZ MSA10X50G MSA10X50A4
10mm 60mm MSA10X60YZ MSA10X60G MSA10X60A4
10mm 75mm MSA10X75YZ MSA10X75G MSA10X75A4
10mm 95mm MSA10X95YZ MSA10X95G
10mm 100mm MSA10X100YZ MSA10X100G MSA10X100A4
10mm 120mm MSA10X120YZ
10mm 125mm MSA10X125YZ MSA10X125G
12mm 60mm MSA12X60YZ MSA12X60G MSA12X60A4
12mm 75mm MSA12X75YZ MSA12X75G MSA12X75A4
12mm 100mm MSA12X100YZ MSA12X100G MSA12X100A4
12mm 130mm MSA12X130YZ MSA12X130G MSA12X130A4
16mm 65mm MSA16X65YZ MSA16X65G
16mm 100mm MSA16X100A4
16mm 110mm MSA16X110YZ MSA16X110G
16mm 111mm MSA16X111YZ MSA16X111G
16mm 145mm MSA16X145YZ MSA16X145G
20mm 75mm MSA20X75YZ MSA20X75G
20mm 105mm MSA20X105YZ MSA20X105G
20mm 150mm MSA20X150YZ MSA20X150G
SLEEVE ANCHORS (DYNABOLTS)
 O HOOK
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC
8mm 45mm MSACH8X45YZ
8mm 85mm MSACH8X85YZ
C HOOK
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC
8mm 45mm MSAOH8X45YZ
COUNTERSUNK
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC 304 STAINLESS
6mm 35mm MSC6X35YZ MSC6X35A4
6mm 55mm MSC6X55YZ MSC6X55A4
6mm 75mm MSC6X75YZ MSC6X75A4
6mm 100mm MSC6X100YZ MSC6X100A4
6.5mm 36mm MSC6.5X36YZ
6.5mm 55mm MSC6.5X55YZ
6.5mm 75mm MSC6.5X75YZ
8mm 60mm MSC8X60YZ MSC8X60A4
8mm 85mm MSC8X85YZ MSC8X85A4
8mm 100mm MSC8X100YZ MSC8X100A4
10mm 75mm MSC10X75YZ MSC10X75A4
10mm 100mm MSC10X100YZ MSC10X100A4
10mm 120mm MSC10X120YZ MSC10X120A4
IS THERE SOMETHING ELSE
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR?
GIVE US A CALL ON 0800 555 464
ANCHORS99 ANCHORS 100
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
MASONRY FLUSH HEAD SLEEVE ANCHORS
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC 316 STAINLESS
6.5mm 55mm MSF6.5X55YZ
6.5mm 75mm MSF6.5X75YZ
6.5mm 100mm MSF6.5X100YZ
8mm 45mm MSF8X45YZ MSF8X45A4
8mm 60mm MSF8X60YZ
8mm 70mm MSF8X70YZ MSF8X70A4
8mm 85mm MSF8X85YZ
8mm 90mm MSF8X90YZ
8mm 100mm MSF8X100YZ
10mm 40mm MSF10X40A4
10mm 45mm MSF10X45YZ MSF10X45A4
10mm 55mm MSF10X55YZ
10mm 60mm MSF10X60A4
10mm 75mm MSF10X75YZ
10mm 80mm MSF10X80YZ MSF10X80A4
10mm 100mm MSF10X100YZ MSF10X100A4
12mm 65mm MSF12X65YZ
12mm 75mm MSF12X75A4
12mm 80mm MSF12X80YZ
12mm 110mm MSF12X110YZ
16mm 75mm MSF16X75YZ
16mm 110mm MSF16X110YZ
SDS PLUS
DUST TRAP
M-48033035
ADD A SDS PLUS DUST TRAP TO YOUR TOOL ORDER AND
KEEP YOUR TEAM SAFE CALL 0800 555 464
MASONRY SCREW BOLT ANCHORS
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC ZINC GALVANIZED BIMETAL
6mm 30mm MXB6X30YZ MXB6X30G
6mm 45mm MXB6X45A4
6mm 50mm MXB6X50YZ MXB6X50G
6mm 60mm MXB6X60A4
6mm 75mm MXB6X75YZ MXB6X75G
6mm 80mm MXB6X80A4
6mm 100mm MXB6X100YZ MXB6X100G
8mm 60mm MXB8X60YZ MXB8X60G
8mm 75mm MXB8X75YZ MXB8X75G MXB8X75A4
8mm 100mm MXB8X100YZ MXB8X100G
10mm 60mm MXB10X60YZ MXB10X60Z MXB10X60G
10mm 75mm MXB10X75YZ MXB10X75G MXB10X75A4
10mm 80mm MXB10X80Z MXB10X80G
10mm 100mm MXB10X100YZ MXB10X100G MXB10X100A4
10mm 115mm MXB10X115A4
10mm 120mm MXB10X120Z
10mm 125mm MXB10X125YZ MXB10X125G
10mm 150mm MXB10X150YZ MXB10X150G MXB12X150A4
12mm 75mm MXB12X75YZ MXB12X75Z MXB12X75G
12mm 100mm MXB12X100YZ MXB12X100G
12mm 110mm MXB12X110Z MXB12X110G
12mm 130mm MXB12X130Z
12mm 150mm MXB12X150YZ MXB12X150G
12mm 230mm MXB12X230YZ
16mm 100mm MXB16X100YZ MXB16X100G
16mm 130mm MXB16X130Z MXB16X130G
16mm 150mm MXB16X150YZ MXB16X150Z MXB16X150G
16mm 200mm MXB16X200YZ
20mm 200mm MXB20X200YZ
20mm 300mm MXB20X300YZ
ANCHORS101 ANCHORS 102
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
MASONRY SCREW BOLT ANCHORS
COUNTERSUNK
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED
6mm 50mm MXC6X50YZ MXC6X50G
6mm 75mm MXC6X75YZ
6mm 100mm MXC6X100YZ
6.5mm 50mm MXC6.5X50YZ MXC6.5X50G
6.5mm 75mm MXC6.5X75YZ MXC6.5X75G
6.5mm 100mm MXC6.5X100YZ MXC6.5X100G
8mm 50mm MXC8X50YZ MXC8X50G
8mm 60mm MXC8X60G
8mm 75mm MXC8X75YZ MXC8X75G
8mm 100mm MXC8X100YZ
10mm 60mm MXC10X60YZ MXC10X60G
10mm 75mm MXC10X75YZ
10mm 100mm MXC10X100YZ MXC10X100G
12mm 75mm MXC12X75YZ MXC12X75G
12mm 100mm MXC12X100YZ MXC12X100G
12mm 110mm MXC12X110YZ
12mm 150mm MXC12X150YZ MXC12X150G
EYE SCREW BOLT
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED
8mm 55mm MXE8X55YZ MXE8X55G
10mm 65mm MXE10X65YZ MXE10X65G
12mm 75mm MXE12X75YZ MXE12X75G
MASONRY WEDGE ANCHORS / THROUGH BOLTS
Ø LENGTH YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 316 STAINLESS
8mm 50mm MTB8X50G
8mm 65mm MTB8X65G
8mm 90mm MTB8X90G
10mm 60mm MTB10X60G
10mm 75mm MTB10X75G MTB10X75A4
10mm 90mm MTB10X90G MTB10X90A4
10mm 120mm MTB10X120G
12mm 80mm MTB12X80YZ MTB12X80G MTB12X80A4
12mm 100mm MTB12X100YZ MTB12X100G MTB12X100A4
12mm 120mm MTB12X120YZ MTB12X120G MTB12X120A4
12mm 140mm MTB12X140YZ MTB12X140G MTB12X140A4
12mm 180mm MTB12X180YZ MTB12X180G MTB12X180A4
16mm 100mm MTB16X100YZ MTB16X100G MTB16X100A4
16mm 105mm MTB16X105G MTB16X105A4
16mm 110mm MTB16X110G
16mm 125mm MTB16X125YZ MTB16X125G MTB16X125A4
16mm 140mm MTB16X140YZ MTB16X140G MTB16X140A4
16mm 180mm MTB16X180G MTB16X180A4
20mm 120mm MTB20X120YZ MTB20X120G MTB20X120A4
20mm 125mm MTB20X125YZ MTB20X125G
20mm 160mm MTB20X160YZ MTB20X160G MTB20X160A4
20mm 173mm MTB20X173G
20mm 180mm MTB20X180G
20mm 200mm MTB20X200G
20mm 215mm MTB20X215G
FDGNZ.COM
Come visit us online to find out
more about our products & services.
ANCHORS103 ANCHORS 104
www.fdgnz.com | 0800 555 464
DROP (KNOCK) IN & METAL PIN ANCHORS
Ø
YELLOW ZINC 316 STAINLESS
LIPPED
6mm MDIAM6X8YZ MDIAM6A4
8mm MDIAM8X10YZ MDIAM8A4
10mm MDIAM10X40YZ MDIALM10X30YZ MDIAM10A4
12mm MDIAM12X50YZ MDIALM12X50YZ MDIAM12A4
16mm MDIAM16X65YZ MDIAM16A4
20mm MDIAM20X80YZ
Ø LENGTH ZINC 304 STAINLESS
5mm 22mm MPA5X22Z MPA5X22SS
6mm 25mm MPA6X25Z
6mm 32mm MPA6X32Z MPA6.5X32SS
6mm 40mm MPA6X40Z
6mm 50mm MPA6X50Z
6.5mm 25mm MPA6.5X25Z
6.5mm 40mm MPA6.5X40Z
6.5mm 50mm MPA6.5X50Z
Ø YELLOW ZINC GALVANIZED 316 STAINLESS
8mm MKSC8Y MKSC8G MKSC8A4
10mm MKSC10Y MKSC10G MKSC10A4
12mm MKSC12Y MKSC12G MKSC12A4
16mm MKSC16Y MKSC16G MKSC16A4
20mm MKSC20Y MKSC20G MKSC20A4
24mm MKSC24Y MKSC24G MKSC24A4
*CUSTOM CUT STUDS AVAILABLE
NAIL IN ANCHORS
Ø LENGTH
MUSHROOM HEAD COUNTERSUNK ROUND HEAD
ZINC 316 STAINLESS ZINC ZINC 316 STAINLESS
5mm 19mm MNM5X19Z
5mm 25mm MNM5X25Z MNM5X25SS MNC5X25Z MNR5X25Z MNR5X25SS
5mm 40mm MNM5X40Z MNC5X40Z MNR5X40Z
6mm 25mm MNMZ6X25Z MNM6X25SS MNC6X25Z
6mm 40mm MNM6X40SS MNC6X40Z
6mm 50mm MNC6X50Z
6mm 75mm MNC6X75Z
6.5mm 10mm MNM6.5X10Z
6.5mm 25mm MNM6.5X25Z MNR6.5X25Z
6.5mm 40mm MNM6.5X40Z MNR6.5X40Z MNR6.5X40SS
6.5mm 50mm MNM6.5X50Z MNR6.5X50Z
6.5mm 75mm MNM6.5X75Z MNR6X75Z
Ø LENGTH
MUSHROOM HEAD COUNTERSUNK HEAD
ZINC 316 STAINLESS ZINC 316 STAINLESS
5mm 38mm MDS5X25Z
5mm 50mm MDS5X38A4
5mm 38mm MDS5X50A4
6mm 50mm MDS6X38Z MDSC6X38Z MDSC6X38A4
6mm 65mm MDS6X50Z MDSC6X50A4
6mm 75mm MDSC6X65A4
6mm 100mm MDSC6X75A4
6mm 25mm MDSC6X100A4
6.5mm 38mm MDS6.5X25Z
6.5mm 40mm MDS6.5X38Z MDS6.5X38A4
6.5mm 50mm MDS6.5X40Z MDSC6.5X40Z MDSC6.5X40A4
6.5mm 65mm MDS6.5X50Z MDS6.5X50A4 MDSC6.5X50Z MDSC6.5X50A4
6.5mm 75mm MDS6.5X65Z MDSC6.5X65Z MDSC6.5X65A4
6.5mm 100mm MDS6.5X75Z MDSC6.5X75Z MDSC6.5X75A4
6.5mm 100mm MDS6.5X100Z MDSC6.5X100A4